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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Best Scorer 8 32 18 MAEDEH Borhani10 37 6 SITTIRAK Onuma

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

17 93 Total Team
6 21 18 MAEDEH Borhani

4 13 12 ZEYNAB Giveh

2 17 17 SHOKOFEH Safari

11 49 Total Team
5 12 17 SHOKOFEH Safari

3 7 6 SHABNAM Alikhani

1 1 11 BAHAREH Niazi

2 50 Total Team
1 7 18 MAEDEH Borhani

1 6 11 BAHAREH Niazi

18 Total Team
48 192 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 100 Total Team
8 23 6 SITTIRAK Onuma

6 14 10 APINYAPONG Wilavan

5 12 18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

8 35 Total Team
3 4 9 KOIJAPO Piyamas

1 3 5 THINKAOW Pleumjit

1 4 11 HYAPHA Amporn

8 73 Total Team
2 13 19 KEAWBUNDIT Sontaya

2 8 15 KANTHONG Malika

1 15 13 TOMKOM Nootsara

20 Total Team
75 208 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • GITIPASAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SOMAYEH Shirazi

4 ELHAN Falah

6 SHABNAM Alikhani

7 FATEMEH Rashidi

8 SAMIRA Imani

9 NARJES AmiriL

11 BAHAREH Niazi

12 ZEYNAB Giveh

13 NEGAR KianiL

14 NAJMEH Abedian

17 SHOKOFEH Safari

18 MAEDEH Borhani
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Coach:
Assistant:

RAHELEH ARA

MOZHGAN NEKOUFAR

THA • CHANG 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BUAKAEW WannaL

2 PANNOY PiyanutL

5 THINKAOW Pleumjit

6 SITTIRAK Onuma

9 KOIJAPO Piyamas

10 APINYAPONG Wilavan

11 HYAPHA Amporn

13 TOMKOM Nootsara

15 KANTHONG Malika

16 GUEDPARD Pornpun

18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn

19 KEAWBUNDIT Sontaya
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Coach:
Assistant:

R.KIATTIPONG

SRISAMUTNAK NATAPHON

Referees: GERARD Joseph (MAS) & AKULOVA Yuliya (KAZ)

THA
IRI 0

3 25

11

25

19

25

18

75

48

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:22 0:18 0:58

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 3,50024/4/2012

NAKHONRATCHASIMA

MCC HALL

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:10  Total: 1:10
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

"16th Princess Cup" Asian Women's Club 2012
Pool A


